A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario Created: 18Jul22
M2J 4W9 Created By: Lin Song

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401 Required Date:

** Fulfilled (incomplete) **
PO# DE-UK-2-313-13488

Approved By: Unauthorized

Vendor

North York Tile Contractors Ltd.

330 Edgeley Blvd.
Concord, Ontario

L4K 3Y3

Ph: (905) 660-7684
Fax: (905) 660-7687

Ship To Reference

Re: Lot 313 Phase 2

Model: 33-3135 B The Brighton
Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

All below items to adjust price difference due to
contract addendum 2, this new PO is fulfilled due to
original PO already fulfilled/ok to pay. Original PO is
11106. MUDROOM UPGRADE 5 FLOOR

$360.00

$360.00

1.00

0704

REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - FLOOR - Ensuite
2 - Upgrade 4 SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW 12 X
24 NY.RG.JBK.1224PLREGAL POLISHED JET
BLACK FLOOR TILES IN SAME SIDE TO SIDE
DIRECTION AS PER SKETCH # 5 PAGE 26
SKETCH # 10 PAGE 66

$160.00

$160.00

1.00

0704

REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - FLOOR - Opt.
Finished Basement Bathroom - Upgrade 3 SUPPLY
AND INSTALL NEW NY.RG.JBK.1212PL REGAL
POLISHED JET BLACK 12 X 12 FLOOR TILES -
DELETE ORIGINAL STANDARD 13 X 13
SERPANTINE GREY AS PER IFSS PAGE 11 OF
58 SKETCH #9 PAGE 65

$84.00

$84.00

1.00

0704

REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - SHOWER WALL
AND CEILING - Ensuite Master - INSTALL IN
SPECIFIC PATTERN - INSTALL 4 X 16 TILE
HORIZONTALLY IN BRICK PATTERN

$24.00

$24.00

1.00

0704

REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - SHOWER WALL
AND CEILING - Ensuite Master - Upgrade 4 -
SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW QT.CD.ARW.0416BR
COLOUR AND DIMENSION BRIGHT ARCTIC
WHITE 4 X 16 WALL TILE IN HORIZONTAL BRICK
PATTERN. SKETCH # 10 PAGE 66

$343.00

$343.00

Total:

$971.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.




- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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