

**Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

**Ship To** 

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Fulfilled (incomplete) \*\*

PO# DE-UK-2-313-13488

Created: 18Jul22 Created By: Lin Song Approved By: Unauthorized

Required Date:

Vendor

North York Tile Contractors Ltd. 330 Edgeley Blvd. Concord, Ontario L4K 3Y3

Ph: (905) 660-7684 Fax: (905) 660-7687 Reference

Re: Lot 313 Phase 2

Model: 33-3135 B The Brighton

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	All below items to adjust price difference due to contract addendum 2, this new PO is fulfilled due to original PO already fulfilled/ok to pay. Original PO is 11106. MUDROOM UPGRADE 5 FLOOR	\$360.00	\$360.00
1.00	0704	REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - FLOOR - Ensuite 2 - Upgrade 4 SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW 12 X 24 NY.RG.JBK.1224PLREGAL POLISHED JET BLACK FLOOR TILES IN SAME SIDE TO SIDE DIRECTION AS PER SKETCH # 5 PAGE 26 SKETCH # 10 PAGE 66	\$160.00	\$160.00
1.00	0704	REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - FLOOR - Opt. Finished Basement Bathroom - Upgrade 3 SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW NY.RG.JBK.1212PL REGAL POLISHED JET BLACK 12 X 12 FLOOR TILES - DELETE ORIGINAL STANDARD 13 X 13 SERPANTINE GREY AS PER IFSS PAGE 11 OF 58 SKETCH #9 PAGE 65	\$84.00	\$84.00
1.00	0704	REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - SHOWER WALL AND CEILING - Ensuite Master - INSTALL IN SPECIFIC PATTERN - INSTALL 4 X 16 TILE HORIZONTALLY IN BRICK PATTERN	\$24.00	\$24.00
1.00	0704	REV-SSS PGS 62-66 Ceramics - SHOWER WALL AND CEILING - Ensuite Master - Upgrade 4 - SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW QT.CD.ARW.0416BR COLOUR AND DIMENSION BRIGHT ARCTIC WHITE 4 X 16 WALL TILE IN HORIZONTAL BRICK PATTERN. SKETCH # 10 PAGE 66	\$343.00	\$343.00
			Total:	\$971.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.